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Title Time Album Artist

1 Momma Say - Clean - f/ Bigga Ran 2:51 A1MostDope

2 Momma Say - Dirty - f/ Bigga Rankin 2:46 A1MostDope

3 For The Gram - Clean - f/ Juvenile 3:44 B Streezy

4 For The Gram - Dirty - f/ Juvenile 3:44 B Streezy

5 Public - Clean 2:59 Badda TD

6 Public - Dirty 2:59 Badda TD

7 Public - Instru 2:59 Badda TD

8 Keisha - Clean - f/ Fancy 3:32 Big No

9 Keisha - Dirty - f/ Fancy 3:34 Big No

10 Keisha - Instru - f/ Fancy 3:32 Big No

11 Keisha - Accapella - f/ Fancy 3:32 Big No

12 Where My Hoes - Clean 2:40 Boss Lady Key

13 Where My Hoes - Dirty 2:49 Boss Lady Key

14 Where My Hoes - Instru 2:49 Boss Lady Key

15 Where My Hoes (8 Bar Loop Intro) 3:00 Boss Lady Key

16 Where My Hoes (8 Bar Loop Intro) 3:00 Boss Lady Key

17 Look Over Your Shoulder (With Intr 5:17 Busta Rhymes

18 Look Over Your Shoulder (With Intr 5:17 Busta Rhymes

19 Seen It Before - Main 3:20 Busy Signal

20 Wait Your Turn - Clean 3:16 DC The Don

21 Wait Your Turn - Dirty 3:16 DC The Don 

22 Chasing Sunrise - Main 2:18 Deepaim

23 Go - Main 2:27 Derek King

24 Wave Blues - Clean 4:09 French Montana

25 Wave Blues - Dirty 4:09 French Montana

26 El Gwapo - Clean - f/ Bigga Rankin 3:49 Hankroll Perri

27 El Gwapo - Dirty - f/ Bigga Rankin 3:43 Hankroll Perri

28 Trap (Video) - Clean - f/ Young Dolp 3:25 Hollyhood Bay Bay

29 Trap (Video) - Dirty - f/ Young Dolph 3:29 Hollyhood Bay Bay

30 Ich bin bereit - Main 3:37 Jo Maximilian & Charity

31 Ich bin bereit (Long Version) 5:22 Jo Maximilian & Charity

32 #RESPECTFULLY - Clean 2:57 Justin Laboy
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33 #RESPECTFULLY - Dirty 2:57 Justin Laboy

34 #RESPECTFULLY (8 Bar Intro Out 2:38 Justin Laboy

35 #RESPECTFULLY (8 Bar Intro Out 2:38 Justin Laboy

36 12 - Clean 2:46 Lil 1 DTE

37 12 - Dirty 2:46 Lil 1 DTE

38 12 - Instru 2:46 Lil 1 DTE

39 Holiday - Clean 2:35 Lil Nas X

40 Holiday - Dirty 2:35 Lil Nas X

41 Losses - Clean 3:16 Lil Tjay

42 Losses - Dirty 3:16 Lil Tjay

43 Star - Dirty 3:18 LOONA

44 Star - Instru 3:18 LOONA

45 Yank - Clean - f/ Big Yavo 3:30 Luh Soldier

46 Yank - Dirty - f/ Big Yavo 3:30 Luh Soldier

47 Yank - Instru - f/ Big Yavo 3:30 Luh Soldier

48 In My Own - Clean 2:30 Nuski

49 In My Own - Dirty 2:31 Nuski

50 In My Own - Instru 2:29 Nuski

51 33 - Main - f/ RoadRunner Savy 2:37 RoadRunner Tb

52 33 (Klean) - f/ RoadRunner Savy 2:38 RoadRunner Tb

53 Rags2Riches (Remix) - Clean - f/ 3:48 Rod Wave

54 Rags2Riches (Remix) - Dirty - f/ Lil 3:48 Rod Wave

55 Rags2Riches (Remix) - Instru - f/ Li 3:48 Rod Wave

56 Quiero Mas - Main 3:19 Rodrigo Ace

57 Quiero Mas (Chelero Remix) 2:41 Rodrigo Ace

58 Quiero Mas (Chelero Spanish Rem 2:41 Rodrigo Ace

59 Quiero Mas (Spanish Version) 3:19 Rodrigo Ace

60 Melly - Main 2:12 SaeDemario

61 Your Smile - Dirty - f/ Kado 4:07 Sidehawk BSG

62 Your Smile ( Riddim Beat ) 4:07 Sidehawk BSG

63 Finish Him - Clean 3:20 Taleban Dooba

64 Finish Him - Dirty 3:20 Taleban Dooba

65 Outside (Remix) - Clean - f/ Blueface 3:12 TruCarr

66 Outside (Remix) - Dirty - f/ Blueface 3:12 TruCarr

67 The Thrill 2020 - Clean 3:55 Wiz Khalifa 
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68 The Thrill 2020 - Dirty 3:54 Wiz Khalifa 

69 Maribased - Clean - f/ BeatKing 2:45 48 Ratchet

70 Maribased - Dirty - f/ BeatKing 2:40 48 Ratchet

71 Maribased - Instru - f/ BeatKing 2:50 48 Ratchet

72 Maribased - Clean Accapella - f/ Be 2:21 48 Ratchet

73 Maribased - Dirty Accapella - f/ Bea 2:21 48 Ratchet

74 Maribased (8 Bar Intro) - Clean - f/ 3:12 48 Ratchet

75 Maribased (8 Bar Intro) - Dirty - f/ 3:13 48 Ratchet

76 Spend It All (Bass Remix) - Clean 4:18 112

77 Traphouse [Explicit] 2:59 Lemme Pop My Shxt 2 (Dirty) Baby Plug

78 Its BP [Explicit] 2:26 Lemme Pop My Shxt 2 (Dirty) Baby Plug

79 Hoodbaby Pt. 2 [Explicit] 1:38 Lemme Pop My Shxt 2 (Dirty) Baby Plug

80 Hunnid [Explicit] - feat. YP 2:13 Lemme Pop My Shxt 2 (Dirty) Baby Plug

81 Guap Like Uzi [Explicit] 2:38 Lemme Pop My Shxt 2 (Dirty) Baby Plug

82 Roll Out [Explicit] - feat. Rx Hect 3:09 Lemme Pop My Shxt 2 (Dirty) Baby Plug

83 There He Go [Explicit] - feat. Rx Pe 2:13 Lemme Pop My Shxt 2 (Dirty) Baby Plug

84 Draco [Explicit] 2:20 Lemme Pop My Shxt 2 (Dirty) Baby Plug

85 4 Tha Moment [Explicit] 3:07 Lemme Pop My Shxt 2 (Dirty) Baby Plug

86 Feel Right [Explicit] 2:25 Lemme Pop My Shxt 2 (Dirty) Baby Plug

87 No Fifties [Remix][Explicit] - feat. Li 3:04 Lemme Pop My Shxt 2 (Dirty) Baby Plug

88 No Vest [Remix][Explicit] - feat. You 2:54 Lemme Pop My Shxt 2 (Dirty) Baby Plug

89 Intro Ft Chris Rock, Rakim, Pete Ro 5:01 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

90 The Purge Clean 1:13 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

91 Strap Yourself Down Clean 3:02 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

92 Czar Ft MOP Clean 3:09 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

93 Outta My Mind Ft Bell Biv DeVoe- 3:27 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

94 ELE 2 The Wrath of GOD Ft Farrak 4:49 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

95 Slow Flow Ft Old Dirty Bastard Clea 3:18 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

96 Dont Go Ft Q-Tip Clean 3:20 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

97 Boomp! (If The Cap Fit) Clean 2:39 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

98 True Indeed Clean 1:57 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

99 Master Farad Muhammed Ft Rick 3:52 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

100 YUUUU Ft Anderson Paak Clean 3:33 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

101 Oh No Clean 3:39 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

102 The Boss and The Don Clean 2:51 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes
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103 Best I Can Ft Rapsody Clean 3:39 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

104 Where I Belong Ft Mariah Carey Cl 4:16 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

105 Deep Thought Clean 3:20 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

106 Look Over Your Shoulder Ft Kendri 4:33 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

107 You Will Never Find Another Me Ft 3:54 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

108 Freedom_ Ft Nikki Grier Clean 3:47 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

109 Satanic Clean 3:47 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

110 Intro Ft Chris Rock, Rakim, Pete Ro 5:01 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

111 The Purge Dirty 1:13 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

112 Strap Yourself Down Dirty 3:02 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

113 Czar Ft MOP Dirty 3:01 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

114 Outta My Mind Ft Bell Biv DeVoe- 3:27 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

115 ELE 2 The Wrath of GOD Ft Farrak 4:43 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

116 Slow Flow Ft Old Dirty Bastard Dirty 3:18 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

117 Dont Go Ft Q-Tip Dirty 3:20 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

118 Boomp! (If The Cap Fit) Dirty 2:39 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

119 True Indeed Dirty 1:57 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

120 Master Farad Muhammed Ft Rick 3:52 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

121 YUUUU Ft Anderson Paak Dirty 3:33 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

122 Oh No Dirty 3:39 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

123 The Boss and The Don Dirty 2:51 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

124 Best I Can Ft Rapsody Dirty 3:39 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

125 Where I Belong Ft Mariah Carey Di 4:16 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

126 Deep Thought Dirty 3:20 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

127 Look Over Your Shoulder Ft Kendri 4:33 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

128 You Will Never Find Another Me Ft 3:54 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

129 Freedom_ Ft Nikki Grier Dirty 3:47 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes

130 Satanic Dirty 3:47 Extinction Level Event 2: The Wrath Busta Rhymes


